

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP No.17785 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	27.03.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Heard. Perused the averments made in support of the application and having satisfied with the reasons mentioned therein, the application is allowed. Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendment in the cause title. <u>TCDS,J</u> <u>WP No.17785 of 2022</u> <u>TCDS,J</u> Post on 07.04.2025, for filing counter affidavit. <u>TCDS,J</u> DR	

--	--	--	--