

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No. 17785 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8	03.11.2025	<u>BKM, J</u> The 6th and 7th respondents filed separate counters and vacate stay. The 9th respondent also filed counter affidavit. For filing counter in the main writ petition by the respondent No.10 and for filing counter in the I.A.No.2 of 2024 by the writ petitioner, post on 17.11.2025. <u>BKM,J</u> RSD	